
Historisk befolkningsutveckling ( 1968 - 2024 )

Diagram (nedan) och tabell ( sida 2 )
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Befolkningsökning



År Män Kvinnor Totalt Män Kvinnor Totalt 

2024 40685 38960 79645 116 177 293

2023 40569 38783 79352 6 102 108

2022 40563 38681 79244 155 222 377

2021 40408 38459 78867 138 180 318

2020 40270 38279 78549 309 135 444

2019 39961 38144 78105 236 37 273

2018 39725 38107 77832 247 115 362

2017 39478 37992 77470 455 245 700

2016 39023 37747 76770 447 235 682

2015 38576 37512 76088 84 38 122

2014 38492 37474 75966 320 263 583

2013 38172 37211 75383 281 197 478

2012 37891 37014 74905 276 203 479

2011 37615 36811 74426 131 117 248

2010 37484 36694 74178 116 112 228

2009 37368 36582 73950 370 174 544

2008 36998 36408 73406 120 140 260

2007 36878 36268 73146 -178 11 -167

2006 37056 36257 73313 252 310 562

2005 36804 35947 72751 152 34 186

2004 36652 35913 72565 136 192 328

2003 36516 35721 72237 37 61 98

2002 36479 35660 72139 144 43 187

2001 36335 35617 71952 134 166 300

2000 36201 35451 71652 204 197 401

1999 35997 35254 71251 -95 -14 -109

1998 36092 35268 71360 -14 -117 -131

1997 36106 35385 71491 106 147 253

1996 36000 35238 71238 110 22 132

1995 35890 35216 71106 93 319 412

1994 35797 34897 70694 523 377 900

1993 35274 34520 69794 469 401 870

1992 34805 34119 68924 208 193 401

1991 34597 33926 68523 26 85 111

1990 34571 33841 68412 264 245 509

1989 34307 33596 67903 229 231 460

1988 34078 33365 67443 509 215 724

1987 33569 33150 66719 84 109 193

1986 33485 33041 66526 -22 -9 -31

1985 33507 33050 66557 -36 -218 -254

1984 33543 33268 66811 168 131 299

1983 33375 33137 66512 81 77 158

1982 33294 33060 66354 -303 -212 -515

1981 33597 33272 66869 -35 70 35

1980 33632 33202 66834 -280 -76 -356

1979 33912 33278 67190 -53 63 10

Invånare Befolkningsökning



1978 33965 33215 67180 -178 -47 -225

1977 34143 33262 67405 71 144 215

1976 34072 33118 67190 415 485 900

1975 33657 32633 66290 1074 894 1968

1974 32583 31739 64322 1215 988 2203

1973 31368 30751 62119 916 807 1723

1972 30452 29944 60396 512 507 1019

1971 29940 29437 59377 242 257 499

1970 29698 29180 58878 629 544 1173

1969 29069 28636 57705 175 310 485

1968 28894 28326 57220 .. .. 0


